
Rundenwettkampf  Luftpistole  Kreisliga  2019-2020

Mannschaftswertung  Staffel  2

1 SV Tiessau 1607 1648 1618 1623 1626 8122

Loelf,Carmen 333 341 331 327 333

Haffner, Martina 334 330 333 316 319

Weißmann,Anja 299 317 314 330 316

Haffner,Lars 356 344 339 338 336

Görmann,Nicole 285 316 301 312 322

2 FSG Metzingen 1584 1598 1591 1586 1614 7973

 Stallbohm, Antje 300 323 300 311 299

 Haffner, Marianne 313 299 309 307 310

Beutler , Tanja 325 335 340 325 339

Meyer, Sonja 317 328 324 321 329

Hundt,Natalia 329 313 318 322 337

Stegemann,Dunja (E) 292 301 287 287 283

3 TSV Schnega 1557 1656 1565 1603 1574 7955

 Wolter,Hans-Heinrich 318 330 309 295 320

 Ritter,Joachim 326 349 350 347 347

Hilbeck,Bernd 308 319 293 325 292

Struck,Alfred 280 311 303 316

Lehmann,Günter 325 347 322 333 299

Hilbeck,Petra 291 284 289

4 SV Lomitz 2 1541 1514 1612 1611 1537 7815

Schönfeld,Jürgen 330 310 338 345 331

Heiseke,Wilhelm jr. 288 304 333 321 274

Heiseke,Bernt 324 306 332 335 336

Esche,Andreas 329 315 308 300 299

Sieling,Torsten (E) 270 279 310 312

Schubach,Henning 301 297

Einzelwertung  Kreisliga  Staffel 2

1 Ritter,Joachim TSV Schnega 326 349 350 347 347 1719

2 Haffner,Lars SV Tiessau 356 344 339 338 336 1713

3 Loelf,Carmen SV Tiessau 333 341 331 327 333 1665

4 Beutler , Tanja FSG Metzingen 325 335 340 325 339 1664

5 Schönfeld,Jürgen SV Lomitz 2 330 310 338 345 331 1654

6 Heiseke,Bernt SV Lomitz 2 324 306 332 335 336 1633

7 Haffner, Martina SV Tiessau 334 330 333 316 319 1632

8 Lehmann,Günter TSV Schnega 325 347 322 333 299 1626

9 Meyer, Sonja FSG Metzingen 317 328 324 321 329 1619

10 Hundt,Natalia FSG Metzingen 329 313 318 322 337 1619

11 Weißmann,Anja SV Tiessau 299 317 314 330 316 1576

12 Wolter,Hans-Heinrich TSV Schnega 318 330 309 295 320 1572

13 Esche,Andreas SV Lomitz 2 329 315 308 300 299 1551

14 Haffner, Marianne FSG Metzingen 313 299 309 307 310 1538

15 Hilbeck,Bernd TSV Schnega 308 319 293 325 292 1537

16 Görmann,Nicole SV Tiessau 285 316 301 312 322 1536

17 Stallbohm, Antje FSG Metzingen 300 323 300 311 299 1533

18 Heiseke,Wilhelm jr. SV Lomitz 2 288 304 333 321 274 1520

19 Stegemann,Dunja (E) FSG Metzingen 292 301 287 287 283 1450

20 Struck,Alfred TSV Schnega 280 311 303 316 1210

21 Sieling,Torsten (E) SV Lomitz 2 270 279 310 312 1171

22 Schubach,Henning SV Lomitz 2 301 297 598
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